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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1591 (KJ) / 375 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 3.5g
(of which Saturates) 3.1g
Carbohydrate 84g
(of which Sugars) 65g
Fibre
Protein 1.5g
Sodium
Salt 0.19g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Candyking

EAN: 5060212105158

Manufacturer Address

Candyking Strawberry Candysticks 142g

Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, WHEAT FLOUR (contains GLUTEN), Cornstarch, Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Humectant 
(Glycerol), Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Potato Starch, Gelatine (Beef), Flavourings, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Rapeseed), Emulsifier (Mono- and 
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Colour (Carmines)

CONTAINS: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS

Strawberry flavoured candy

Cloetta UK Ltd,
Fort Southwick,
James Callaghan Drive,
Fareham,
Hampshire,
PO17 6AR,
UK.

Cloetta Ireland Ltd,
IDA Business Park,
Snugborough Rd,
Blanchardstown,
Dublin 15,
Ireland.
Tel: +44 (0) 2392 630300

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: For Best Before and Weight, see base.


